Hispanic Sports Stars Study Sheet

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.

Roberto Clemente
Lionel Messi
Mariano Rivera
Rafael Nadal

Alex Rodriguez
Pelé

Manu Ginobili

Miguel Cabrera

Fernando Valenzuela

Canelo Allvarez
Diego Maradona

Yadier Molina
Oscar de la Hoya

Cristiano Ronaldo

Paola Espinosa
David Ortiz
Lorena Ochoa

Carlos Tevez
Javier Hernandez

Monica Puig
Albert Pujols

Sergio Garcia
Guillermo Vilas
Keylor Navas

César Chavez
Hugo Sanchez
Gabriela Sabatini

Garbifie Muguruza

Puerto Rican baseball player known for his humanitarian work and Hall of Fame career
with the Pittsburgh Pirates.

Argentine soccer player considered one of the greatest of all time, known for his success
with FC Barcelona.

Panamanian pitcher for the New York Yankees, widely regarded as the best closer in
baseball history.

Spanish tennis player known for his dominance on clay courts and multiple Grand Slam
titles.

Dominican-American baseball player known for his time with the New York Yankees.

Brazilian soccer legend known for winning three World Cups and being one of the
greatest players in history.

Argentine basketball player who won four NBA championships with the San Antonio
Spurs.

Venezuelan baseball player known for his Triple Crown win and Hall of Fame-worthy
career.

Mexican pitcher who became a sensation in Major League Baseball during the 1980s
with the Los Angeles Dodgers.

Mexican boxer and world champion in multiple weight classes.

Argentine soccer star famous for his "Hand of God" goal and leading Argentina to a World
Cup victory.

Puerto Rican catcher known for his defense and leadership with the St. Louis Cardinals.

Mexican-American boxer known as "The Golden Boy" and a champion in multiple weight
divisions.

Portuguese soccer star considered one of the greatest players of all time, known for his
time with Real Madrid.

Mexican diver and Olympic medalist.
Dominican baseball player known as "Big Papi" and a Boston Red Sox legend.

Mexican golfer who was the number one ranked female golfer in the world for several
years.

Argentine soccer player known for his successful club career and international play.

Mexican soccer player known as "Chicharito" and for his time with Manchester United
and the Mexican national team.

Puerto Rican tennis player who won a gold medal at the 2016 Rio Olympics.

Dominican baseball player known for his powerful hitting and long career in Major League
Baseball.

Spanish golfer known for winning the 2017 Masters Tournament.
Argentine tennis player who won four Grand Slam titles.

Costa Rican soccer goalkeeper known for his time with Real Madrid and Paris Saint-
Germain.

Mexican boxing legend with 107 wins and six world titles.

Mexican soccer star known for his acrobatic goals, played for Real Madrid.
Argentine tennis player and 1990 US Open champion.
Spanish-Venezuelan tennis star, winner of two Grand Slam titles.

RudolphAcademy.com



