Hispanic Sports Stars Study Sheet

1.	Roberto Clemente	Puerto Rican baseball player known for his humanitarian work and Hall of Fame career with the Pittsburgh Pirates.
2.	Lionel Messi	Argentine soccer player considered one of the greatest of all time, known for his success with FC Barcelona.
3.	Mariano Rivera	Panamanian pitcher for the New York Yankees, widely regarded as the best closer in baseball history.
4.	Rafael Nadal	Spanish tennis player known for his dominance on clay courts and multiple Grand Slam titles.
5.	Alex Rodriguez	Dominican-American baseball player known for his time with the New York Yankees.
6.	Pelé	Brazilian soccer legend known for winning three World Cups and being one of the greatest players in history.
7.	Manu Ginobili	Argentine basketball player who won four NBA championships with the San Antonio Spurs.
8.	Miguel Cabrera	Venezuelan baseball player known for his Triple Crown win and Hall of Fame-worthy career.
9.	Fernando Valenzuela	Mexican pitcher who became a sensation in Major League Baseball during the 1980s with the Los Angeles Dodgers.
10.	Canelo Ã□lvarez	Mexican boxer and world champion in multiple weight classes.
11.	Diego Maradona	Argentine soccer star famous for his "Hand of God" goal and leading Argentina to a World Cup victory.
12.	Yadier Molina	Puerto Rican catcher known for his defense and leadership with the St. Louis Cardinals.
13.	Oscar de la Hoya	Mexican-American boxer known as "The Golden Boy" and a champion in multiple weight divisions.
14.	Cristiano Ronaldo	Portuguese soccer star considered one of the greatest players of all time, known for his time with Real Madrid.
15.	Paola Espinosa	Mexican diver and Olympic medalist.
16.	David Ortiz	Dominican baseball player known as "Big Papi" and a Boston Red Sox legend.
17.	Lorena Ochoa	Mexican golfer who was the number one ranked female golfer in the world for several years.
18.	Carlos Tevez	Argentine soccer player known for his successful club career and international play.
19.	Javier Hernandez	Mexican soccer player known as "Chicharito" and for his time with Manchester United and the Mexican national team.
20.	Monica Puig	Puerto Rican tennis player who won a gold medal at the 2016 Rio Olympics.
21.	Albert Pujols	Dominican baseball player known for his powerful hitting and long career in Major League Baseball.
22.	Sergio Garcia	Spanish golfer known for winning the 2017 Masters Tournament.
23.	Guillermo Vilas	Argentine tennis player who won four Grand Slam titles.
24.	Keylor Navas	Costa Rican soccer goalkeeper known for his time with Real Madrid and Paris Saint-Germain.
	César Chávez	Mexican boxing legend with 107 wins and six world titles.
26.	Hugo Sánchez	Mexican soccer star known for his acrobatic goals, played for Real Madrid.
27.	Gabriela Sabatini	Argentine tennis player and 1990 US Open champion.
28.	Garbiñe Muguruza	Spanish-Venezuelan tennis star, winner of two Grand Slam titles.